DATA  S H E E T
1©2022 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
quick look:
• Cloud Managed
• Non-Blocking, Fully Managed,
Enterprise Grade, L2/L3 switch
• Cambium (GPS) Sync – Redundant
dual sources

intervention. Cambium Networks empowers a growing ecosystem of partners who design and deliver gigabit wireless solutions that just work.
3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
Ordering Information
Type Model Part Number Description
Switch TX2012R-P MXTX2012GxPA10 Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch, Cambium Sync,  8 x 1 Gbps, and 4 SFP+, Removable
Power Supply  (not included) - no pwr cord
Switch TX2020R-P MXTX2020GxPA10 Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch, Cambium Sync, 16 x 1 Gbps and 4 SFP+, Removable &
Redundant Power Supplies  (not included) - no pwr cord
Switch TX2028RF-P MXTX2028GFPA10 Intelligent Ethernet PoE Switch, Cambium Sync,  16 x 1 Gbps, 8 x SFP, and 4 SFP+,
Removable Power Supply  (not included) - no pwr cord
CRPS AC MXCRPSAC600A0 600W total power, no power cord
CRPS AC MXCRPSAC930A0 930W total power, no power cord
CRPS AC MXCRPSAC1200A0 1200W total power, no power cord
CRPS DC MXCRPSDC600A0 600W total Power, 36v–72v, includes 3m cable connector
CRPS DC MXCRPSDC930A0 930W total Power, 36v–72v, includes 3m cable connector
CRPS DC MXCRPSDC1200A0 1200W total Power, 36v–72v, includes 3m cable connector
Power Cord N000900L092A AC line cord, US Type B, 15A, 1.2 m C13 connector
Power Cord N000900L040A AC line cord, US Type B, 1.2m C13 connector
Rack Mounts MX-RACK-TX2K-0 48.26 cm (19 in) Rack mount kit for cnMatrix TX2012R-P
Rack Mounts MX-EXTXFULLA-1 Full-width switch rack mount kit for cnMatrix TX2020R-P and TX2028RF-P